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KRS 395.605

INFORMAL FINAL SETTLEMENT
ORDER

Case No.

Court

County

Division

IN RE: Estate of

Upon the affidavit/motion of the affiant/fiduciary,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the requirements of KRS Chapter 395 regarding settlement of fiduciaries' accounts and
the requirements of a surety for the fiduciary are waived, the informal settlement is filed, and the fiduciary (and surety, if any)

is discharged.

Date

Judge

NOTICE TO CLERK AND JUDGE: When a settlement is effected in the informal manner, no notice to any person shall
be required (for example, NO ADVERTISEMENT IS REQUIRED) nor shall the court be compelled to inquire into detailed
items of income or disbursements. KRS 395.605(1).

Original - Court File
Copy - Affiant / Attorney

Print Form

Reset Form




	3: [ ]
	1: 
	2: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Reset Form: 
	Print Form: 


